Show #22101: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/12/2023-9/16/2023)

13. NRHA 2400: Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 48

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$7155.90 1 364 Surprizing Sixty Six Jennifer Gilliam 221.00 Janiene Borror
$4355.77 2 532 Shoot Me Down Ryan Humphrey 219.00 Humphrey Quarter Horses
$3266.83 3 160 Gotta Queen Tish Fappani 218.50 Andrea & Tish Fappani
$2644.57 4T 555 Joes Genes Tish Fappani 218.00 Andrea & Tish Fappani
$2644.57 4T 451 Whizful Thinkin Kim Muehlstaetter 218.00 Martin & Kim Muehlstaetter
$2022.32 6T 137 Prince Inferno Madison Steed 217.00 Madison Steed
$2022.32 6T 876 Chicsdigahighroller Karen A. Mills 217.00 Karen A. Mills
$1296.36 8T 314 Xtra lce Ice Wimpy Jenna Kellmer 216.50 Jenna Kellmer
$1296.36 8T 308 Dream Little Whizard Lena Davenport 216.50 Lena Davenport
$1296.36 8T 310 Chics Get The Chex Samantha Kapu 216.50 Samantha Kapu
$933.38 11 609 Quik Draw Mcgraw Brogan Marie Hill 216.00 Brogan Marie Hill
$700.03 12T 199 Thee American Dream Morris H Kulmer 215.50 Morris H Kulmer
$700.03 12T 129 Out Of The Furnace Julie Boer 215.50 Julie Boer
$466.69 14 853 Trash On The Moon Jenny Ricotta 215.00 Jenny & Marco Ricotta
$155.56 15T 497 Spook Design Gregory Morat 214.50 Gregory Morat
$155.56 15T 835 Golden Stitch Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 214.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
17T 141 A Hot Sixty Six Brandon M Boyle 214.00 Michael & Barbi Boyle
17T 195 Valentina Baby Pale Patrizio Fumagalli 214.00 Smoking Roosters PH LLC
17T 270 Chics In The Mob Lacey Swanberg 214.00 Lacey Swanberg
20T 550 Gunninfortrashychics Kristi Leigh Wiggins 213.50 Everett Wiggins
20T 821 Enter Sandman Kelsey A Crawley 213.50 Joshua P & Kelsey A Crawley
22T 434 Gunners Lucky Starr Allison Chappell 213.00 Allison & Alan Chappell
22T 435 Sushi Sixty Six Allison Chappell 213.00 Allison & Alan Chappell
24 196 TR MrJoe Patrizio Fumagalli 212.50 Smoking Roosters PH LLC
25 864 Special Made Sangria Kylie Warn 212.00 Deer Creek Farms
26 458 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 211.50 Jamie Walters
27T 850 Whatta Girl Wants Melanie Hutchins 211.00 Melanie Hutchins
27T 376 Vintage Stardust Cori Vokoun 211.00 Buckshot Farms
29T 424 Spooky Voodoo Blake Westhoff 210.50 Blake Westhoff
29T 872 Flinns Smoking Gun Sabrina M Salgado 210.50 Fernando Salgado
29T 836 Marvelous Sixtysix Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 210.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
32T 365 Whiz | Was A Walla Chalyce D Head 209.50 Chalyce D Head
32T 874 Gunabeaspecialnite Michael A Garnett 209.50 Michael A Garnett
32T 863 Inferno On Ice Brenda Joyce 209.50 Frederick R Christen
35 506 NotDun Ruff N It Debbie Estrin 209.00 Debbie Estrin
36 305 Sparkin Flinn Krista M Marshall 208.00 Krista M Marshall
37 531 Midnight Inferno Arielle Hacking 207.50 Arielle Hacking
38 327 Gotta Have Style Kailey King-Hale 207.00 Kailey King-Hale
39 447 Black Outt Aubree Leyva 206.00 Hawknest Ranch LLC
40 465 Smokinintheboyzroom Bill Clutter 205.00 Jay Clutter
41 194 SB Hustlin Chics Michelle Fumagalli 204.50 Smoking Roosters PH LLC
42 810 Westcoast Paleface Gayle Samuelson 200.50 Gayle Samuelson
43 335 Ghost In The Dark Callie E Abing 198.00 Callie E Abing/Katherine Toth
44 512 Hesa Rockin Whiz Dana Pastorino 195.00 Pastorino Hay & Ranch



45 388
46T 873

Show #22101: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/12/2023-9/16/2023)

Platinum Per Se

Thundrstruk

Ashley Weaver
Michael A Garnett

194.50
0.00

Ashley Weaver
Michael A Garnett

14. NRHA 2500: Level 3 Intermediate Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 61

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$3899.97 1 364 Surprizing Sixty Six Jennifer Gilliam 221.00 Janiene Borror
$2373.89 2 532 Shoot Me Down Ryan Humphrey 219.00 Humphrey Quarter Horses
$1653.25 3T 137 Prince Inferno Madison Steed 217.00 Madison Steed
$1653.25 3T 876 Chicsdigahighroller Karen A. Mills 217.00 Karen A. Mills
$1186.95 5T 314 Xtralce Ice Wimpy Jenna Kellmer 216.50 Jenna Kellmer
$1186.95 5T 308 Dream Little Whizard Lena Davenport 216.50 Lena Davenport
$1186.95 5T 310 Chics Get The Chex Samantha Kapu 216.50 Samantha Kapu
$847.82 8 609 Quik Draw Mcgraw Brogan Marie Hill 216.00 Brogan Marie Hill
$635.86 9T 199 Thee American Dream Morris H Kulmer 215.50 Morris H Kulmer
$635.86 9T 129 Out Of The Furnace Julie Boer 215.50 Julie Boer
$508.69 11 853 Trash On The Moon Jenny Ricotta 215.00 Jenny & Marco Ricotta
$381.52 12T 497 Spook Design Gregory Morat 214.50 Gregory Morat
$381.52 12T 835 Golden Stitch Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 214.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
$141.30 14T 141 A Hot Sixty Six Brandon M Boyle 214.00 Michael & Barbi Boyle
$141.30 14T 195 Valentina Baby Pale Patrizio Fumagalli 214.00 Smoking Roosters PH LLC
$141.30 14T 270 Chics In The Mob Lacey Swanberg 214.00 Lacey Swanberg
17T 550 Gunninfortrashychics Kristi Leigh Wiggins 213.50 Everett Wiggins
17T 821 Enter Sandman Kelsey A Crawley 213.50 Joshua P & Kelsey A Crawley
19T 434 Gunners Lucky Starr Allison Chappell 213.00 Allison & Alan Chappell
19T 435 Sushi Sixty Six Allison Chappell 213.00 Allison & Alan Chappell
19T 426 Obhickory Rey Allison Trimble 213.00 Allison Trimble
22 196 TR MrJoe Patrizio Fumagalli 212.50 Smoking Roosters PH LLC
23T 464 Pale Face Blazin Emma Hillis 212.00 Hillis Ranch Reiners
23T 864 Special Made Sangria Kylie Warn 212.00 Deer Creek Farms
23T 190 Burn The Rest Mark D Warrack 212.00 Jamie Walters
23T 192 Surprise N Diamonds Kim Friedman 212.00 Kim Friedman
27T 458 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 211.50 Jamie Walters
27T 425 Trashy Lil Gunslinger Taryn R Bakker 211.50 Taryn R Bakker
29T 850 Whatta Girl Wants Melanie Hutchins 211.00 Melanie Hutchins
29T 376 Vintage Stardust Cori Vokoun 211.00 Buckshot Farms
31T 424 Spooky Voodoo Blake Westhoff 210.50 Blake Westhoff
31T 872 Flinns Smoking Gun Sabrina M Salgado 210.50 Fernando Salgado
31T 836 Marvelous Sixtysix Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 210.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
34T 365 Whiz | Was A Walla Chalyce D Head 209.50 Chalyce D Head
34T 874 Gunabeaspecialnite Michael A Garnett 209.50 Michael A Garnett
34T 863 Inferno On Ice Brenda Joyce 209.50 Frederick R Christen
37T 618 Mizzen Whiz Ya Nicole Driscoll 209.00 Nicole Driscoll
37T 506 NotDun Ruff N It Debbie Estrin 209.00 Debbie Estrin
39T 305 Sparkin Flinn Krista M Marshall 208.00 Krista M Marshall
39T 572 Guna Dream Big Kelly Tillman 208.00 DKR Equine LLC
39T 824 Comin Atcha Juston Palmer 208.00 Juston Palmer
42T 531 Midnight Inferno Arielle Hacking 207.50 Avrielle Hacking



42T 467
44 327
45 447
46 463
47 194
48 325
49 142
50 810
51 183
52 825
53 335
54 607
55 512
56 388

57T 820

57T 873

Show #22101: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/12/2023-9/16/2023)

Pepinics Crush
Gotta Have Style
Black Outt

Spookd

SB Hustlin Chics
TR Step It Up
Bewitchin Bella
Westcoast Paleface
Smith N Whizzen
This Wimps Ruf
Ghost In The Dark
Hicachic

Hesa Rockin Whiz
Platinum Per Se
TR Platinum Blonde
Thundrstruk

Robin Aaker
Kailey King-Hale
Aubree Leyva
Emma Hillis
Michelle Fumagalli
Steve Tyner
Tiffany Peterson
Gayle Samuelson
Peyton McGowan
Juston Palmer
Callie E Abing
Shealyn Hauger
Dana Pastorino
Ashley Weaver
Lacey D Wright
Michael A Garnett

207.50
207.00
206.00
205.50
204.50
204.00
202.50
200.50
199.50
199.00
198.00
197.50
195.00
194.50

0.00

0.00

Robin Aaker

Kailey King-Hale
Hawknest Ranch LLC
Hillis Ranch Reiners
Smoking Roosters PH LLC
Steve Tyner

Tiffany Peterson

Gayle Samuelson

Peyton McGowan

Juston Palmer

Callie E Abing/Katherine Toth
Sandra C Hauger
Pastorino Hay & Ranch
Ashley Weaver

Lacey D Wright

Michael A Garnett

15. NRHA 2600: Level 2 Limited Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 98

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$4937.84 1 511 Shining Like Flinn Paige Pastorino 220.00 Pastorino Hay & Ranch
$3005.64 2 876 Chicsdigahighroller Karen A. Mills 217.00 Karen A. Mills
$2254.23 3 308 Dream Little Whizard Lena Davenport 216.50 Lena Davenport
$1717.51 4T 199 Thee American Dream Morris H Kulmer 215.50 Morris H Kulmer
$1717.51 4T 200 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 215.50 Shelley Rosenberger
$1717.51 4T 129 Out Of The Furnace Julie Boer 215.50 Julie Boer
$1288.13 7 853 Trash On The Moon Jenny Ricotta 215.00 Jenny & Marco Ricotta
$966.10 8T 497 Spook Design Gregory Morat 214.50 Gregory Morat
$966.10 8T 835 Golden Stitch Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 214.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
$644.07 10T 141 A Hot Sixty Six Brandon M Boyle 214.00 Michael & Barbi Boyle
$644.07 10T 195 Valentina Baby Pale Patrizio Fumagalli 214.00 Smoking Roosters PH LLC
$644.07 10T 270 Chics In The Mob Lacey Swanberg 214.00 Lacey Swanberg
$375.71 13T 483 Sparklins Last Dream Susan L Pearson 213.50 Susan L Pearson
$375.71 13T 821 Enter Sandman Kelsey A Crawley 213.50 Joshua P & Kelsey A Crawley
$53.67 15T 811 Alpha Gun Chexy Jenanne Overgaard 213.00 Jenanne Overgaard
$53.67 15T 434 Gunners Lucky Starr Allison Chappell 213.00 Allison & Alan Chappell
$53.67 15T 435 Sushi Sixty Six Allison Chappell 213.00 Allison & Alan Chappell
$53.67 15T 426 Ohickory Rey Allison Trimble 213.00 Allison Trimble
19 196 TR Mr Joe Patrizio Fumagalli 212.50 Smoking Roosters PH LLC
20T 464 Pale Face Blazin Emma Hillis 212.00 Hillis Ranch Reiners
20T 864 Special Made Sangria Kylie Warn 212.00 Deer Creek Farms
20T 190 Burn The Rest Mark D Warrack 212.00 Jamie Walters
20T 192 Surprise N Diamonds Kim Friedman 212.00 Kim Friedman
20T 482 Kr Smart Gal Kennedy Buchanan 212.00 Kennedy Buchanan
25T 458 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 211.50 Jamie Walters
25T 425 Trashy Lil Gunslinger Taryn R Bakker 211.50 Taryn R Bakker
25T 399 Suga N Spice Tyris Klynn Bowdle 211.50 Vanessa Eck
25T 805 Princess lce Amit Harlev 211.50 Amit Harlev
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31T
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31T
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36T
36T
36T
39T
39T
39T
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477
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50T
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64T
64T
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67T
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71T
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73T
73T

850
376
424
872
442
836
384
871
854
418
191
874
115
863
618
506
317
117
305
572
824
531
510
467
327
818
852
375
447
463
116
182
614
552
306
105
167
325
101
581
398
142
234
422
428
810

Show #22101: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/12/2023-9/16/2023)

Whatta Girl Wants
Vintage Stardust
Spooky Voodoo
Flinns Smoking Gun
Raisinthebar
Marvelous Sixtysix
Cocktail Per Se

TC Lucifer 66
Prettylittledreamer
Missy

Talladega Ice
Gunabeaspecialnite
No Photos

Inferno On Ice
Mizzen Whiz Ya

Not Dun Ruff N It
Voodooyouthinkyouare
Late Night Barbie
Sparkin Flinn

Guna Dream Big
Comin Atcha
Midnight Inferno
Whizkey For A Prize
Pepinics Crush
Gotta Have Style
Not Dreamin At All
Gunnabetopdog

Mr Electric Spook
Black Outt

Spookd

Annies Voodoo Doll
Gunnaoutdunya
Such A Pretty One
SB Hustle On Line
Mistress For Cash
Xtra Easy On The Ice
Ruff Enuff

TR Step It Up
Flashin Benjamins
Ub Whizzen In Style
Sh Justa Little Cash
Bewitchin Bella
Dreamn N Hollywood
Gunashine

Whizzen To Town

Westcoast Paleface

Melanie Hutchins
Cori Vokoun

Blake Westhoff
Sabrina M Salgado

Kalicia Walters

Andrea Stewart-Pritchett

Sydney Weaver
Domenico Lomuto
Liz Love Eaves
Amit Harlev

Mark D Warrack
Michael A Garnett
Katie Harvey
Brenda Joyce
Nicole Driscoll
Debbie Estrin
Angela Kronenberg
Cotton McNutt
Krista M Marshall
Kelly Tillman
Juston Palmer
Arielle Hacking
Laurie M Aitken
Robin Aaker
Kailey King-Hale
Carolyn Tachovsky
Stacy M Lund
Dana E Fiedler
Aubree Leyva
Emma Hillis
Abbey Weiss
MaryJane Scruggs
Zack Bourn
Patricia (Trish) Hayes
Dana Alexi Pokel
Joe Betten

Gillian Baxter Galligan
Steve Tyner
Michelle Betten
Laura Schwartz
Michelle Shaffer
Tiffany Peterson
Jill Cook Dvm
Cindy M Carlson
Starla Grove

Gayle Samuelson

211.00
211.00
210.50
210.50
210.50
210.50
210.50
210.00
210.00
210.00
209.50
209.50
209.50
209.50
209.00
209.00
208.50
208.50
208.00
208.00
208.00
207.50
207.50
207.50
207.00
207.00
207.00
206.50
206.00
205.50
205.00
204.50
204.50
204.50
204.50
204.00
204.00
204.00
203.50
203.50
203.00
202.50
201.00
201.00
200.50
200.50

Melanie Hutchins
Buckshot Farms
Blake Westhoff

Fernando Salgado

Diamond Dub Quarter Horses

Andrea Stewart-Pritchett

Randy Weaver
Domenico Lomuto
Staghead Ranch
Amit Harlev

Jamie Walters
Michael A Garnett
KGB Texas Marketing
Frederick R Christen
Nicole Driscoll

Debbie Estrin

Angela Kronenberg/Nick

Cotton McNutt

Krista M Marshall
DKR Equine LLC
Juston Palmer
Arielle Hacking
Laurie M Aitken
Robin Aaker

Kailey King-Hale
Carolyn Tachovsky
Stacy M Lund

Dana E Fiedler
Hawknest Ranch LLC
Hillis Ranch Reiners
Abbey Weiss
MaryJane Scruggs
Linda Bourn

Patricia (Trish) Hayes
Dana Alexi Pokel

Joe Betten

Gillian Baxter Galligan
Steve Tyner

Joe Betten

Laura Schwartz
Michelle Shaffer
Tiffany Peterson

Jill Cook Dvm

Cindy M Carlson
Gloria Grove

Gayle Samuelson



73T
73T
77
78T
78T
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91T
91T

348
118
338
183
613
825
335
607
301
512
388
146
328
229
248
185
820
873

Show #22101: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/12/2023-9/16/2023)

Supamax

Thats My Type
Leanin On Platinum
Smith N Whizzen
Trashy Talkin Chic
This Wimps Ruf
Ghost In The Dark
Hicachic

Jeanies Chic

Hesa Rockin Whiz
Platinum Per Se
Whizzen The Dream
Mild Revolution
Phantom Spook
Magnumswhizkeyremedy
Follow Your Dreams
TR Platinum Blonde
Thundrstruk

Brooke Lisa Hudson
Cotton McNutt
Diane T Kovach
Peyton McGowan
Zack Bourn

Juston Palmer
Callie E Abing
Shealyn Hauger
Danica Anderson
Dana Pastorino
Ashley Weaver
Stacy Hamilton
Katie Fellion
Hannah N Dunn
Vanessa Rogers
Amber Renee Carter
Lacey D Wright
Michael A Garnett

200.50
200.50
200.00
199.50
199.50
199.00
198.00
197.50
196.00
195.00
194.50
193.00
191.00
174.00
173.00
160.00

0.00

0.00

Kristen Hudson

Cotton McNutt

Diane T Kovach

Peyton McGowan

Linda Bourn

Juston Palmer

Callie E Abing/Katherine Toth
Sandra C Hauger
Gabriella Pavel Threadgill
Pastorino Hay & Ranch
Ashley Weaver

Stacy Hamilton

Katie Fellion

Erin Dunn

VR Reining Inc

Amber Renee Carter
Lacey D Wright

Michael A Garnett

16. NRHA 2625: Level 1 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 83

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$4528.15 1 511 Shining Like Flinn Paige Pastorino 220.00 Pastorino Hay & Ranch
$2756.27 2 200 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 215.50 Shelley Rosenberger
$2067.20 3 853 Trash On The Moon Jenny Ricotta 215.00 Jenny & Marco Ricotta
$1673.45 4T 497 Spook Design Gregory Morat 214.50 Gregory Morat
$1673.45 4T 835 Golden Stitch Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 214.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
$1279.70 6T 141 A Hot Sixty Six Brandon M Boyle 214.00 Michael & Barbi Boyle
$1279.70 6T 220 Gotta Million Bucks Kevin Farrell Montgomery 214.00 Kevin Farrell Montgomery
$984.38 8 483 Sparklins Last Dream Susan L Pearson 213.50 Susan L Pearson
$639.85 9T 811 Alpha Gun Chexy Jenanne Overgaard 213.00 Jenanne Overgaard
$639.85 9T 434 Gunners Lucky Starr Allison Chappell 213.00 Allison & Alan Chappell
$639.85 9T 435 Sushi Sixty Six Allison Chappell 213.00 Allison & Alan Chappell
$639.85 9T 426 Ohickory Rey Allison Trimble 213.00 Allison Trimble
$295.31 13T 190 Burn The Rest Mark D Warrack 212.00 Jamie Walters
$295.31 13T 192 Surprise N Diamonds Kim Friedman 212.00 Kim Friedman
$295.31 13T 482 Kr Smart Gal Kennedy Buchanan 212.00 Kennedy Buchanan
16T 458 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 211.50 Jamie Walters
16T 425 Trashy Lil Gunslinger Taryn R Bakker 211.50 Taryn R Bakker
16T 399 Suga N Spice Tyris Klynn Bowdle 211.50 Vanessa Eck
16T 805 Princess Ice Amit Harlev 211.50 Amit Harlev
20 850 Whatta Girl Wants Melanie Hutchins 211.00 Melanie Hutchins
21T 872 Flinns Smoking Gun Sabrina M Salgado 210.50 Fernando Salgado
21T 442 Raisinthebar Kalicia Walters 210.50 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses
21T 836 Marvelous Sixtysix Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 210.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
21T 384 Cocktail Per Se Sydney Weaver 210.50 Randy Weaver
25T 871 TC Lucifer 66 Domenico Lomuto 210.00 Domenico Lomuto
25T 854 Prettylittledreamer Liz Love Eaves 210.00 Staghead Ranch



25T
28T
28T
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31T
31T
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33T
33T
36T
36T
36T
39T
39T
39T

42

43
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45T
45T
45T
45T
49T
49T
49T
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52T

54
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56
57T
57T
57T
57T
61T
61T
61T
61T

65
66T
66T

68

69

70

71

72

418
191
115
618
317
117
305
572
824
531
510
467
327
818
852
375
447
116
182
614
552
306
105
167
325
101
581
398
142
309
234
284
422
249
428
810
348
118
338
183
613
825
607
301
512
146

Show #22101: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/12/2023-9/16/2023)

Missy

Talladega Ice

No Photos

Mizzen Whiz Ya
Voodooyouthinkyouare
Late Night Barbie
Sparkin Flinn

Guna Dream Big
Comin Atcha
Midnight Inferno
Whizkey For A Prize
Pepinics Crush
Gotta Have Style
Not Dreamin At All
Gunnabetopdog

Mr Electric Spook
Black Outt

Annies Voodoo Doll
Gunnaoutdunya
Such A Pretty One
SB Hustle On Line
Mistress For Cash
Xtra Easy On The Ice
Ruff Enuff

TR Step It Up
Flashin Benjamins
Ub Whizzen In Style
Sh Justa Little Cash
Bewitchin Bella
Dreamy Snow
Dreamn N Hollywood
Nu Way To Shoot
Gunashine

Rested And Dreaming
Whizzen To Town
Westcoast Paleface
Supamax

Thats My Type
Leanin On Platinum
Smith N Whizzen
Trashy Talkin Chic
This Wimps Ruf
Hicachic

Jeanies Chic

Hesa Rockin Whiz

Whizzen The Dream

Amit Harlev

Mark D Warrack
Katie Harvey
Nicole Driscoll
Angela Kronenberg
Cotton McNutt
Krista M Marshall
Kelly Tillman
Juston Palmer
Arielle Hacking
Laurie M Aitken
Robin Aaker
Kailey King-Hale
Carolyn Tachovsky
Stacy M Lund
Dana E Fiedler
Aubree Leyva
Abbey Weiss
MaryJane Scruggs
Zack Bourn
Patricia (Trish) Hayes
Dana Alexi Pokel
Joe Betten

Gillian Baxter Galligan
Steve Tyner
Michelle Betten
Laura Schwartz
Michelle Shaffer
Tiffany Peterson
Holly M Floyd

Jill Cook Dvm
Carla Hardin

Cindy M Carlson
Suzanne Marlowe
Starla Grove
Gayle Samuelson
Brooke Lisa Hudson
Cotton McNutt
Diane T Kovach
Peyton McGowan
Zack Bourn

Juston Palmer
Shealyn Hauger
Danica Anderson
Dana Pastorino

Stacy Hamilton

210.00
209.50
209.50
209.00
208.50
208.50
208.00
208.00
208.00
207.50
207.50
207.50
207.00
207.00
207.00
206.50
206.00
205.00
204.50
204.50
204.50
204.50
204.00
204.00
204.00
203.50
203.50
203.00
202.50
201.50
201.00
201.00
201.00
201.00
200.50
200.50
200.50
200.50
200.00
199.50
199.50
199.00
197.50
196.00
195.00
193.00

Amit Harlev

Jamie Walters

KGB Texas Marketing
Nicole Driscoll
Angela Kronenberg/Nick
Cotton McNutt

Krista M Marshall
DKR Equine LLC
Juston Palmer
Arielle Hacking
Laurie M Aitken
Robin Aaker

Kailey King-Hale
Carolyn Tachovsky
Stacy M Lund

Dana E Fiedler
Hawknest Ranch LLC
Abbey Weiss
MaryJane Scruggs
Linda Bourn

Patricia (Trish) Hayes
Dana Alexi Pokel

Joe Betten

Gillian Baxter Galligan
Steve Tyner

Joe Betten

Laura Schwartz
Michelle Shaffer
Tiffany Peterson
Holly M Floyd

Jill Cook Dvm

Carla Hardin

Cindy M Carlson
Suzanne Marlowe
Gloria Grove

Gayle Samuelson
Kristen Hudson
Cotton McNutt

Diane T Kovach
Peyton McGowan
Linda Bourn

Juston Palmer

Sandra C Hauger

Gabriella Pavel Threadgill

Pastorino Hay & Ranch

Stacy Hamilton



73T
73T
75
76
77
78T

328
134
229
248
185
820

Mild Revolution
Pale Face Dreamin

Phantom Spook

Magnumswhizkeyremedy

Follow Your Dreams

TR Platinum Blonde

Katie Fellion
McKenna Bein
Hannah N Dunn
Vanessa Rogers
Amber Renee Carter

Lacey D Wright

191.00
191.00
174.00
173.00
160.00

0.00

Show #22101: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/12/2023-9/16/2023)

Katie Fellion
McKenna Bein

Erin Dunn

VR Reining Inc
Amber Renee Carter

Lacey D Wright

17. NRHA 2650: PT Non Pro - Agd Ev Go: 1 - Shown: 38

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$2617.57 1 876 Chicsdigahighroller Karen A. Mills 217.00 Karen A. Mills
$1270.85 2T 199 Thee American Dream Morris H Kulmer 215.50 Morris H Kulmer
$1270.85 2T 200 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 215.50 Shelley Rosenberger
$1270.85 2T 129 Out Of The Furnace Julie Boer 215.50 Julie Boer
$910.46 5 220 Gotta Million Bucks Kevin Farrell Montgomery 214.00 Kevin Farrell Montgomery
$796.65 6 483 Sparklins Last Dream Susan L Pearson 213.50 Susan L Pearson
$682.85 7 811 Alpha Gun Chexy Jenanne Overgaard 213.00 Jenanne Overgaard
$512.13 8T 190 Burn The Rest Mark D Warrack 212.00 Jamie Walters
$512.13 8T 192 Surprise N Diamonds Kim Friedman 212.00 Kim Friedman
$398.33 10 458 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 211.50 Jamie Walters
$256.07 11T 191 Talladega Ice Mark D Warrack 209.50 Jamie Walters
$256.07 11T 874 Gunabeaspecialnite Michael A Garnett 209.50 Michael A Garnett
$256.07 11T 115 No Photos Katie Harvey 209.50 KGB Texas Marketing
$256.07 11T 863 Inferno On Ice Brenda Joyce 209.50 Frederick R Christen
$113.81 15 506 Not Dun Ruff N It Debbie Estrin 209.00 Debbie Estrin
16 572 Guna Dream Big Kelly Tillman 208.00 DKR Equine LLC
17T 510 Whizkey For A Prize Laurie M Aitken 207.50 Laurie M Aitken
17T 467 Pepinics Crush Robin Aaker 207.50 Robin Aaker
19 852 Gunnabetopdog Stacy M Lund 207.00 Stacy M Lund
20 552 SB Hustle On Line Patricia (Trish) Hayes 204.50 Patricia (Trish) Hayes
21T 167 Ruff Enuff Gillian Baxter Galligan 204.00 Gillian Baxter Galligan
21T 325 TR StepltUp Steve Tyner 204.00 Steve Tyner
23T 234 Dreamn N Hollywood Jill Cook Dvm 201.00 Jill Cook Dvm
23T 284 Nu Way To Shoot Carla Hardin 201.00 Carla Hardin
23T 422 Gunashine Cindy M Carlson 201.00 Cindy M Carlson
26T 519 Tisa Sweet Kiss Cynthia Capetillo 200.50 Cynthia Capetillo
26T 810 Westcoast Paleface Gayle Samuelson 200.50 Gayle Samuelson
28 338 Leanin On Platinum Diane T Kovach 200.00 Diane T Kovach
29 855 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 199.00 Kathleen Roach
30 440 Gunna GetA Gun Ronda M Smith 198.00 Ronda M Smith
31 512 Hesa Rockin Whiz Dana Pastorino 195.00 Pastorino Hay & Ranch
32 146 Whizzen The Dream Stacy Hamilton 193.00 Stacy Hamilton
33 131 RufLilly Mary Ann Pults 189.50 Mary Ann Pults
34T 873 Thundrstruk Michael A Garnett 0.00 Michael A Garnett

18. NRHA 211400: Non Pro Masters Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$694.08 1T 199 Thee American Dream Morris H Kulmer 215.50 Morris H Kulmer
$694.08 1T 200 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 215.50 Shelley Rosenberger



$396.62 3 220
$313.99 4 81
$264.41 5 190
$198.31 6T 191
$198.31 6T 874
$198.31 6T 863
$132.21 9 506
$11568 10 367

$99.15 11 389

12T 429
12T 319
12T 325

15 234
16T 519
16T 810

18 855
19T 873

Show #22101: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/12/2023-9/16/2023)

Gotta Million Bucks
Alpha Gun Chexy
Burn The Rest
Talladega Ice
Gunabeaspecialnite
Inferno On Ice

Not Dun Ruff N It
Chic On The Town
Magnatrash

Guiltliss

Lost In Tinkertown
TR Step It Up
Dreamn N Hollywood
Tisa Sweet Kiss
Westcoast Paleface
Alpha Coronalastchic

Thundrstruk

Kevin Farrell Montgomery
Jenanne Overgaard
Mark D Warrack
Mark D Warrack
Michael A Garnett
Brenda Joyce
Debbie Estrin

Scott Detro

Vicki Dias

Gloria Grove

Shelly Moore Tyler
Steve Tyner

Jill Cook Dvm
Cynthia Capetillo
Gayle Samuelson
Kathleen Roach

Michael A Garnett

214.00
213.00
212.00
209.50
209.50
209.50
209.00
206.50
206.00
204.00
204.00
204.00
201.00
200.50
200.50
199.00

0.00

Kevin Farrell Montgomery
Jenanne Overgaard
Jamie Walters
Jamie Walters
Michael A Garnett
Frederick R Christen
Debbie Estrin

Scott Detro

Vicki Dias

Gloria Grove

Shelly Moore Tyler
Steve Tyner

Jill Cook Dvm
Cynthia Capetillo
Gayle Samuelson
Kathleen Roach

Michael A Garnett

19. NRHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 63

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$3981.90 1 308 Dream Little Whizard Lena Davenport 216.50 Lena Davenport
$2423.77 2 609 Quik Draw Mcgraw Brogan Marie Hill 216.00 Brogan Marie Hill
$1687.98 3T 200 Bilue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 215.50 Shelley Rosenberger
$1687.98 3T 129 Out Of The Furnace Julie Boer 215.50 Julie Boer
$1298.45 5T 497 Spook Design Gregory Morat 214.50 Gregory Morat
$1298.45 5T 835 Golden Stitch Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 214.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
$865.63 7T 141 A Hot Sixty Six Brandon M Boyle 214.00 Michael & Barbi Boyle
$865.63 7T 195 Valentina Baby Pale Patrizio Fumagalli 214.00 Smoking Roosters PH LLC
$865.63 7T 270 Chics In The Mob Lacey Swanberg 214.00 Lacey Swanberg
$476.10 10T 811 Alpha Gun Chexy Jenanne Overgaard 213.00 Jenanne Overgaard
$476.10 10T 434 Gunners Lucky Starr Allison Chappell 213.00 Allison & Alan Chappell
$476.10 10T 435 Sushi Sixty Six Allison Chappell 213.00 Allison & Alan Chappell
$476.10 10T 426 Ohickory Rey Allison Trimble 213.00 Allison Trimble
$259.69 14 196 TR MrJoe Patrizio Fumagalli 212.50 Smoking Roosters PH LLC
$86.56 15T 190 Burn The Rest Mark D Warrack 212.00 Jamie Walters
$86.56 15T 192 Surprise N Diamonds Kim Friedman 212.00 Kim Friedman
17T 458 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 211.50 Jamie Walters
17T 425 Trashy Lil Gunslinger Taryn R Bakker 211.50 Taryn R Bakker
17T 805 Princess Ice Amit Harlev 211.50 Amit Harlev
20T 850 Whatta Girl Wants Melanie Hutchins 211.00 Melanie Hutchins
20T 376 Vintage Stardust Cori Vokoun 211.00 Buckshot Farms
22T 424 Spooky Voodoo Blake Westhoff 210.50 Blake Westhoff
22T 836 Marvelous Sixtysix Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 210.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
24T 854 Prettylittledreamer Liz Love Eaves 210.00 Staghead Ranch
24T 418 Missy Amit Harlev 210.00 Amit Harlev
26T 191 Talladega Ice Mark D Warrack 209.50 Jamie Walters
26T 115 No Photos Katie Harvey 209.50 KGB Texas Marketing



26T
29T
29T
31
32T
32T
32T
35
36T
36T
36T
39
40T
40T
42
43
44
45
46
vay
477
vay
50
51T
51T
53
54
55
56
57
58
59T

863
618
506
117
305
572
824
467
327
818
852
116
182
614
325
581
398
142
249
428
810
118
613
855
825
335
607
146
328
131
248
820

Show #22101: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/12/2023-9/16/2023)

Inferno On Ice
Mizzen Whiz Ya

Not Dun Ruff N It
Late Night Barbie
Sparkin Flinn

Guna Dream Big
Comin Atcha
Pepinics Crush
Gotta Have Style
Not Dreamin At All
Gunnabetopdog
Annies Voodoo Doll
Gunnaoutdunya
Such A Pretty One
TR Step It Up

Ub Whizzen In Style
Sh Justa Little Cash
Bewitchin Bella
Rested And Dreaming
Whizzen To Town
Westcoast Paleface
Thats My Type
Trashy Talkin Chic
Alpha Coronalastchic
This Wimps Ruf
Ghost In The Dark
Hicachic

Whizzen The Dream
Mild Revolution

Ruf Lilly
Magnumswhizkeyremedy

TR Platinum Blonde

Brenda Joyce
Nicole Driscoll
Debbie Estrin
Cotton McNutt
Krista M Marshall
Kelly Tillman
Juston Palmer
Robin Aaker
Kailey King-Hale
Carolyn Tachovsky
Stacy M Lund
Abbey Weiss
MaryJane Scruggs
Zack Bourn
Steve Tyner
Laura Schwartz
Michelle Shaffer
Tiffany Peterson
Suzanne Marlowe
Starla Grove
Gayle Samuelson
Cotton McNutt
Zack Bourn
Kathleen Roach
Juston Palmer
Callie E Abing
Shealyn Hauger
Stacy Hamilton
Katie Fellion
Mary Ann Pults
Vanessa Rogers

Lacey D Wright

209.50
209.00
209.00
208.50
208.00
208.00
208.00
207.50
207.00
207.00
207.00
205.00
204.50
204.50
204.00
203.50
203.00
202.50
201.00
200.50
200.50
200.50
199.50
199.00
199.00
198.00
197.50
193.00
191.00
189.50
173.00

0.00

Frederick R Christen
Nicole Driscoll
Debbie Estrin
Cotton McNutt
Krista M Marshall
DKR Equine LLC
Juston Palmer
Robin Aaker
Kailey King-Hale
Carolyn Tachovsky
Stacy M Lund
Abbey Weiss
MaryJane Scruggs
Linda Bourn

Steve Tyner

Laura Schwartz
Michelle Shaffer
Tiffany Peterson
Suzanne Marlowe
Gloria Grove
Gayle Samuelson
Cotton McNutt
Linda Bourn
Kathleen Roach

Juston Palmer

Callie E Abing/Katherine Toth

Sandra C Hauger
Stacy Hamilton
Katie Fellion
Mary Ann Pults
VR Reining Inc
Lacey D Wright



